1
•	 High Intensity light in a small package - only 32.2mm (1.26”) wide
•	 Expandable in 2” increments; lengths from 2” to 20”
•	 Washdown option available
•	 Diffuse lighting; good for close working distance
•	 Convenient M4 nut channel for mounting
•	 Broad range of wavelengths available
Product Highlights

Stock Product: shipped within 3 days
Mechanical Specifications
Part Number Key
Connector | Control Options
24
Flying/tinned leads
Powered with:
24V power supply
C1 Connector
For use with:
DCS Series
Controllers
Part # Length in mm (inches)
AL11602 64.0
AL116 114.8
AL11606 165.6
AL11608 216.4
AL11610 267.2
AL11612 318.0
AL11614 368.8
AL11616 419.6
AL11618 470.4
AL11620 521.2
(2.52)
(4.52)
(6.52)
(8.52)
(10.52)
(12.52)
(14.52)
(16.52)
(18.52)
(20.52)
¹
Part # Length in mm (inches)
AL11602 66.6
AL116 117.4
AL11606 168.2
AL11608 219.0
AL11610 269.8
AL11612 320.6
AL11614 371.4
AL11616 422.2
AL11618 473.0
AL11620 523.8
(2.62)
(4.62)
(6.62)
(8.62)
(10.62)
(12.62)
(14.62)
(16.62)
(18.62)
(20.62)
¹
AL116 does not require a two digit suffix to represent this length.¹
Non Washdown Washdown Option
 32.21